
DATE FIELD C FIELD E BYE

Jan.  11, Mon. Lakeside  -at-  L.P. Marine Central Security  -at-  Conley Miller's

Jan. 13, Wed. Miller's  -at-  Conley L.P. Marine  -at-  Central Security Lakeside

Jan. 18, Mon.

Jan. 20 Wed. Miller's  -at-  Lakeside Conley  -at-  L.P. Marine Central Security

Jan. 25, Mon. Miller's  - at-   Central Security Lakeside  -at-  Conley L.P. Marine

Jan. 27, Wed. L.P. Marine  - at-   Miller's Lakeside  -at- Central Security Conley

Feb. 1, Mon. L.P. Marine  -at-  Lakeside Conley  -at-  Central Security Miller's 

Feb. 3, Wed. L.P. Marine  -at-  Central Security Conley  -at-  Miller's Lakeside

Feb . 8, Mon. L.P. Marine  -at-  Conley Lakeside  -at-  Miller's Central Security

Feb. 10, Wed. Conley  -at-  Lakeside Central Security  - at-   Miller's L.P. Marine

Feb. 15, Mon. Central Security  -at-  Lakeside Miller's  - at-   L.P. Marine Conley

Feb. 17, Wed. Lakeside  -at-  L.P. Marine Central Security  -at-  Conley Miller's 

Feb. 22, Mon. Miller's  -at-  Conley Central Security  -at-  L.P. Marine Lakeside

Feb. 24, Wed. Conley  -at-  L.P. Marine Miller's  -at-  Lakeside Central Security

Mar. 1 Mon. Miller's  - at-   Central Security Lakeside  -at-  Conley L.P. Marine

Mar. 3, Wed. Lakeside  -at-  Central Security L.P. Marine  - at-   Miller's Conley

Mar. 8, Mon. Conley  -at-  Central Security L.P. Marine  -at-  Lakeside Miller's 

Mar. 10, Wed. Conley  -at-  Miller's L.P. Marine  -at-  Central Security Lakeside

Mar. 15, Mon. Lakeside  -at-  Miller's L.P. Marine  -at-  Conley Central Security

Mar. 17, Wed. Central Security  - at-   Miller's Conley  -at-  Lakeside L.P. Marine

Mar. 22, Mon. Miller's  - at-   L.P. Marine Central Security  -at-  Lakeside Conley

Mar. 22 Mon.

Mar. 24, Wed. Central Security  -at-  Conley Lakeside  -at-  L.P. Marine Miller's 

Mar. 29, Mon. Central Security  -at-  L.P. Marine Conley  -at-  Miller's Lakeside

Mar. 31, Wed. Conley  -at-  L.P. Marine Miller's  -at-  Lakeside Central Security

ALL SEASON GAMES WILL START AT 11:00 A.M.

HOME TEAM LISTED AS SECOND TEAM.

23 Games Lakeside - 9 Home, 9 Away

LP Marine - 10 Home, 9 Away Conley - 9 Home, 10 Away

Miller's - 9 Home, 9 Away

Central Security -  9 Home,  9 Away

2021 LAKE PLACID SENIOR SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Nomination and Election of Officers

January 5, 2021

CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day


